
Blended SCOTCH 
WHISKY 

SINGLE MALT
WHISKY 

Grants Whisky
Chivas 12yrs
Chivas 18yrs 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold
Monkey Shoulder Pure Malt

$118.00 
$138.00 

  $228.00 
$128.00 

 $178.00 
$148.00 

$  94.40 
$110.40 

  $182.40 
$102.40 

 $142.40 
$118.40 

Balvenie Single 12yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenlivet 12yrs
Glenlivet 15yrs 
Glenmoragie Lasanta 12yrs 
Macallan 12yrs Double Cask
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REGULAR Price MEMBER Price

Bourbon / OTHER 
WHISKY 

Jack Daniels Tennesee Whiskey
Jim Beam White

Brandy / Cognac
Martell VSOP Red Barrel
ST Remy Brandy

 $150.40 
$110.40 

$188.00 
$138.00 

$198.00
$178.00
$228.00
$288.00
$198.00
$288.00
$208.00
$228.00 

$158.40
$142.40
$182.40
$230.40
$158.40
$230.40
$166.40
$182.40 

$148.00
$128.00

$118.40
$102.40



GIN

VODKA

RUM

TEQUILA

Gordon's Dry Gin
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendricks Gin
Roku Gin 

$128.00 
$138.00 

 $158.00
 $148.00  

 

$102.40 
$110.40 

 $126.40
 $118.40  

 

Sminoff Red Vodka
Absolut Blue Vodka
Belvedere Pure Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

$128.00 
 $158.00 
$158.00 
$148.00 

$102.40 
  $126.40 
$126.40 
$118.40 

 Jose Cuervo Tequila  $138.00  $110.40 

REGULAR Price

Liqueurs
Baileys Irish Cream
Jagermeister

$128.00 
$128.00 

$102.40 
$102.40 
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MEMBER Price

Black Tears White Rum
Captain Morgan Dark rum

  $144.00 
 $138.00 

  $115.20 
 $110.40 



HOUSEPOUR
WineSelection
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Santa Helena Varietal Cab Sau (Chile)

Santa Helena Varietal Sau Blanc (Chile)

REGULAR Price member Price

REGULAR Price member Price

 $55.00  $44.00 

 $55.00  $44.00 

New Zealand

 $ 68.00   $ 54.40  
Oyster Bay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

 $68.00  $54.40 
Oyster Bay Hawke's Bay Merlot

PREMIUM 
Selection

Enticing citrus notes with tropical flavors. Youthful, 
elegant and fresh, with a lingering zesty finish.

Juicy, fresh black plum with a hint of vanilla, 
bright red currants and alluring spice.

AUSTRALIA

 $72.00  $57.60 
Paxton Cabernet Sauvignon

Delicate spiced fragrance of paprika and 
cinnamon, with a touch of bakchoy and 
tomato leaf Full bodied wine showing
redcurrants and raspberries, rhubarb and 
paprika spice. Seamlessly followed by 
integrated French oak and elegant fine grain.

 $72.00  $57.60 
Tiki Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc 2020
Tiki Estate Sauvignon Blanc is pale straw green in 
colour. Perfumed floral notes and hints of passionfruit 
are underpinned by aromas of grapefruit and goose-
berry that add zingy, citrusy notes and combine with 
hints of capsicum to enhance the nose.

A very intense Cabernet, with berries, 
cherry and black currant notes, perfectly blended 
with soft notes of vanilla and chocolate

Pale-yellow colour with greenish hues and herbal 
notes of tomato leaf as well as fresh tropical fruit 
like grapefruit, pineapple and mango. Fresh with 
balanced acidity bringing out the fruity sensation 
on the palate and gives a long pleasing finish.
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PREMIUM 
Selection

REGULAR Price member Price

 $75.00  $60.00 

FRANCE
Chateau Amour

Aromas of crystallized red and black fruits intermin-
gle with hints of vanilla. This cru bourgeois is fruity 
and aromatic (floral,fruity,and spicy notes),with 
dense and elegant tannins; it enjoys a well-deserved 
reputation. The finish is fresh, persistent and evolves 
on toffee and ripe fruits notes.

-

 $ 89.00  $ 71.20 
Grand Marrenon Shiraz 

Fresh and inviting, with ripe and silky-textured 
cherry and plum sauce notes, laced gently with hints 
of anise, alder and dried rose petal.

Argentina

 $70.00  $56.00
Domaine Bousquet Chardonnay 2018

   

Light yellow color with greenhues. Nose|Rich fresh 

tropical fruit aromas with citrus and floral notes. Palate, 
Concentrated apple, pear and lime with a slight tone of 
sweet spice.The finish is clean and fresh with a crisp 
acidity.

 $ 80.00  $64.00 
Crocus Latelier Malbec De Cahors '20

Chalky and mouth-coating flavors of dried violets 
and mineral-rich earth invigorate the palate 
alongside notes of coffee, star anise, and tobacco 
that never turn harsh or weedy. 
Elegant and modern, with a seasoning of tarragon 
and plum skin and good grip on the finish.



georges_sg                   Georges Group

PREMIUM 
Selection

REGULAR Price member Priceitaly

 $65.00  $52.00 
Bottega Chardonnay
Brilliant. Light straw yellow, Clear, characteristic, 
fine with scents of honey, peach and white 
flowers. Dry, alcoholic, velvety and harmonious.

 $65.00  $52.00 
Bottega Merlot
Full, mellow with hints of blueberry, violet,
blackcurrant and classic notes of undergrowth and 
humus. Slightly aromatic spices such as oregano 
and thyme evolve into balsamic note. Intense, 
vigorous and persistent, with full-bodied yet 
velvety tannins, delicate herbal and earthly notes.

SPARKLING WINE

 $59.00  $47.20 
Piccini Prosecco Venetian Dress

Aromas of white fruits and flowers notes for an 
enhanced tasting experience. Fresh on the palate, 
with a perfectly-balanced texture which combines 
gentle acidity and a crisp creamy fizziness. 

 $ 85.00  $68.00 
Piccini Collezione

Fruit bouquet flavour. 
Develops sinuously, subtle notes of vanilla.


